

T.A No. 31 of 2024
(CNR No. : WBBD01-003673-2024)

Present : V.B Agarwal (WB 01307)
District Judge-in-charge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 02 Dated 27-08-2024

Today is fixed for clarification and appearance by the Appellant.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.

Fix 27-11-2024 for clarification and appearance by the Appellant.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman (I/C)

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

Dictated & corrected by me

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman