

Title Appeal No. 31 of 2024
(CNR No. : WBBD01-003673-2024)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 05 Dated 03-04-2025

Today is fixed for Clarification and Appearance by the Appellant positively.

Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.

Fix 13-06-2025 for Clarification and Appearance by the Appellant positively.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

